
From: 

To: Amber Salvatore 

Cc: Larry Visoski Larry I 

Subject: Re: Flight to DCA 

Date: Mon, 02 Dec 2013 21:00:24 +0000 

great thanks 
On Dec 2, 2013, at 4:01 PM, Amber Salvatore wrote: 

That is fine. I will have a new itinerary w/ the car confirmation to you shortly. 

Warm regards, 
Amber 

Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 

www.meridian.aero 

From: 
Sent: Monday, December 02, 2013 3:55 PM 
To: Larry 
Cc: Amber Salvatore 
Subject: Re: Flight to DCA 

I know of one address...he has a 2pm appt at below address. Will it be ok for other addresses to be "as 
directed"?: 

Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
1330 Connecticut Avenue, NW (south of Dupont Circle, enter building on Connecticut Ave or 19:/I Street) 
Washington, DC 20036 

On Dec 2, 2013, at 3:48 PM, Larry wrote: 

can you fwd to Amber were Mr Epstein will need the car service to drop him in DCA tomorrow? 

Sent from my iPad 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Amber Salvatore 
Date: December 2, 2013 at 3:36:30 PM EST 
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To: 'Larry Visoski' H 
Subject: RE: Flight to DCA 

Yes, I will set that up for you. Where will they be going? 

Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 

www.meridian.aero 

From: Larry Visoski  
Sent: Monday, December 02, 2013 3:30 PM 
To: ore 
Cc: 
Subject: Re: Flight to DCA 

Amber, can you set up a car service Lincoln Continental or Cadillac not a limo for Mt Epstein's arrival at 
DCA tomorrow? Can you set that up for me, thanks Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 2, 2013, at 3:20 PM, Amber Salvatore H wrote: 

Our whole dispatch team is in a closed door meeting. I am just waiting to see if they got the approval. 

Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 

www.meridian.aero 

From: Larry mail 
Sent: Monday, December , 3:15 PM 
To: Amber Salvatore 
Subject: Re: Right to DCA 

Hi 
Are we all set for tomorrow's trip? 
ThxLarry 
Sent from my iPad 

On Dec 2, 2013, at 12:19 PM, Amber Salvatore H wrote: 

Larry, 

Is there a way to get a copy of of the passport? The passport number looks like an American passport number, but 
she also has a US visa. 
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We are pushing to get it approved. But a copy would be useful. 

Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 

www.meridian.aero 

From: Larry Visoski 
Sent: Monday, December 02, 2013 12:04 PM 
To: Amber Salvatore 
Subject: Re: Flight to DCA 

I was missing a number for the passport, you are correct 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 2, 2013, at 12:05 PM, Amber Salvatore 

Huh. That is odd. Ok, we will let them know. 

Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 

www.meridian.aero 

From: Larry VisosId 
Sent: Monday, December 02, 2013 12:01 PM 
To: Amber Salvatore 
Subject: Re: Flight to DCA 

Ops here is what I have for 
Female 

VISA 

t, NY, NY 

wrote: 
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Bottom of Visa 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 2, 2013, at 11:00 AM, 

don't know. I'll ask 

On Dec 2, 2013, at 10:59 AM, Larry Visoski wrote: 

> wrote: 

Hi does Jeffrey want a car service or a taxi for the Washington trip tomorrow? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 2, 2013, at 10:48 AM, > wrote: 

Hi Larry.. .just want to make sure you are handling transportation for JE once in DC also...can you 
pass along the confirm so I can include on his itineraryawill be your contact for this trip. Do we 
have arrival times, tail number of plane, pilots names and phone numbers? 

On Dec 1, 2013, at 2:24 PM, 

Hello,. 
Confirmed, Wheel up TES - DCA at 12:30pm NOW! 

wrote: 

passengers: 
#1 Lead: Jeffre Edwards E stein DOB 1/20153 USA . ass. ort 469911707 
#2 
#3 
#4 

RETURN DCA - TES Wheels up 1830 local (6:30pm).. 

thank you, 
Lar Visoski 

!I 

cc: P.A. to Mr. Jeffrey Epstein,. 

In a message dated 12/1/2013 1:39:31 P.M. Eastern Standard Time 

Hello Larry, 

We would like to apply for slots to DCA today. 

writes: 

EFTA00378553



Are times confirmed: 
1215 TEB-DCA 
1800 DCA-TEB 

We need the passengers full names as they appear on their Drivers' License. 
We also need home address, date of birth, City of birth and passport info, OR if they do not have a 
passport, a social security number will suffice. 

Thank you! 

Warm regards, 
Amber 

Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 
le 
S 

www.meridian.aero 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 2, 2013, at 11:42 AM, Amber Salvatore 

Larry, 

Customs let us know that there is a letter missing in 
Can you provide? 

Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 

www.meridian.aero 

 Original Messag 
From: Larry Visoski 
Sent: Monday, Decem er , : 
To: Amber Salvatore 
Subject: Re: Flight to DCA 

Sorry for delay, 

PP-

wrote: 
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Thx 
Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 1, 2013, at 8:21 PM, Amber Salvatore > wrote: 

Thank you! 

Amber Salvatore 

Charter Sales 

Meridian Air Charter 

From: Larry Visoski 

Sent: Sunday, December 01, 2013 7:24 PM 

To: Amber Salvatore 

Subject: Re: Flight to DCA 

No problem, Pm flying now - and will get for you when I land thx 

Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 1, 2013, at 7:07 PM, Amber Salvatore 
mailto: » wrote: 

Larry, 

I noticed a few thi — Do you have th.  PP number? 
Passport USVISA 

I gather that number is just the US VISA number. Do you have the visa exp as well? 

Thank you very much! 
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Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 

www.meridian.aero<http://www.meridianaircharter.com/>

Fro Hrra: 

Sent: Sunday, December 01, 2013 2:25 PM 

To: Amber Salvatore 

Cc: Charter Coordinators; 

Subject: Re: Flight to DCA 

> [mailto: 

Hello,. 

Confirmed, Wheel up TEB - DCA at 12:30pm NOW! 

passengers: 

#1 Lead: Jeffre Edwards E u stein DOB 1/20/53 USA ass ort 469911707 

RETURN DCA - TEB Wheels up 1830 local (6:30pm),. 

thank you, 

Larry Visoski 

cell 

cc: P.A. to Mr. Jeffrey Epstein,. 

In a message dated 12/1/2013 1:39:31 P.M. Eastern Standard 
Tim 

Hello Larry, 

writes: 
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We would like to apply for slots to DCA today. 

Are times confirmed: 

1215 TEB-DCA 

1800 DCA-TEB 

We need the passengers full names as they appear on their Drivers' License. 

We also need home address, date of birth, City of birth and passport info, OR if they do not have a 
passport, a social security number will suffice. 

Thank you! 

Warm regards, 

Amber 

Amber Salvatore, Charter Sales/Special Events 

Meridian 

www.meridian.aero<http://www.meridianairchartencom/>
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